CIRCUITO UP 4,5K- 9K

Relatério Geral - 4,5K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Num.

630
645
628
610
655
617
606
644
656
718
721
724
723
611
605
638
621

679
639

649
754
660
631
688
674
673
633
702
668

734

Nome
MARLON LEAL ABREU
WESLEY SANTOS LIMA
ROBERTO DE LIMA COSTA
ALLYS DE S ATHAYDE
ISRAEL VIANA FERREIRA
CARLOS MAURICIO GASPAR ADOLPHO
PETTERSON MOURA
ANTONIO MARCOS ACEZAR
LUCAS AGUIAR MAGALHAES
RAFAEL PORTO DO NASCIMENTO
CHESTHER SANTAREM
ANDRE CONCEICAO CARVALHO
LUCIANO SOARES PROENCA
HEBERT BENEDITO DE ARAUJO CALDAS
WESLEY S PEREIRA
MARCOS PAULO PEREIRA DIAS

RODOLFO FERNANDES DA CUNHA
RODRIGUES

ARY VITAL

ALEXSANDRO DA SILVA SANTOS
JUNIOR MORAIS

LUIZ CLAUDIO COELHO

DANIEL GUEDES NUNES

JUDSON MACHADO BARRETO
CARLOS EDUARDO VALENTIM GARCIA
WESLEY B PECANHA

BRUNO JORDAN

LUCCA QUARESMA MAGALDI
MARIVALDO FIGUEIREDO DAS NEVES
JOAO PEDRO SIMIONATO PACHECO

MAURO ARNAUD DE QUEIROS
MATTOSO

ARON GABRIEL DA ROCHA

Relatoério emitido em 18/09/2022 as 10:38:22

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM
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www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

ldd.

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M2029 -
M2029 -
M3039 -
M5059 -
M2029 -
M5059 1
M4049 1
M5059 2
M2029 1
M2029 2
M4049 2
M3039 1
M4049 3
M6099 1
M3039 2
M3039 3
M3039 4
M4049 4
M3039 5
M5059 3
M3039 6
M5059 4
M5059 5
M5059 6
M1619 1
M1619 2
M4049 5
M1619 3
M4049 6
M3039 7

Equipe

Tempo
00:15:14
00:16:49
00:17:02
00:18:03
00:18:04
00:18:06
00:18:44
00:19:03
00:19:26
00:19:41
00:20:39
00:20:46
00:20:56
00:23:23
00:22:12
00:22:16
00:22:16

00:22:39

00:23:23

00:23:21
00:23:55
00:23:57
00:24:20
00:24:30
00:24:45
00:24:44
00:25:01
00:25:08
00:25:44

00:25:43

Pagina:

Liquido
00:15:13
00:16:48
00:16:59
00:18:01
00:18:01
00:18:02
00:18:41
00:19:01
00:19:24
00:19:41
00:20:39
00:20:44
00:20:53
00:22:01
00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:11

00:22:35

00:23:09

00:23:15
00:23:30
00:23:50
00:24:08
00:24:19
00:24:20
00:24:33
00:24:54
00:24:56
00:25:23

00:25:27



CIRCUITO UP 4,5K- 9K

Relatério Geral - 4,5K - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Num.

653
685
720
618
742
755
609
683
715
678
613
758
667
703
635
686

652
710

684

670

738
739
676
726
648
654
642
663
728
664
693

Nome
MATHEUS NOBRE BARBE DA COSTA
ISMAEL PRIETO FONSECA
DYLO MODESTO DE A NETO
DANIEL CORREA MANHAES
LUIZ CARLOS NETO PACHECO
DIOGO CONTE BAPTISTA
HERIC CARLOS DE SOUZA
LEONARDO COSENDEY ALVES
VITOR GREGIO DE A CORREA
RODRIGO CORRAL
IURY PEREIRA VIEIRA
LUIS HENRIQUE SILVA SOUZA
LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER
MARCIO MAFRA TEIXEIRA
JONILSON VIANA FERNANDES

VINICIUS NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
RAUSCH

MARCUS VINICIUS CARVALHO COELHO

YAN MATHEUS SOARES SANTANA
GOMES

GUILHERME ASSUNGAO LOUREIRO
PEREIRA

FELIPE DE QUEIROS MATTOSO
GUIMARAES

CLARA CRESPO BARROS

PEDRO TAVARES ABREU

NILTON CEZAR TAVARES DA SILVA
CAUA CERVEIRA

ZAMIR MONTEIRO DE LIMA

LUCAS ALVES FIGUEIRA SOUSA
ALBERTO SANTOS CERQUEIRA
BRENO GAMA MAIA

GLADSON PENNA

MARCOS MAIA MATOS

CRISTIANO AUGUSTO SIMOES REBELO

Relatoério emitido em 18/09/2022 as 10:38:22

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM
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17
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36
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42

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1619 4
M2029 3
M5059 7
M3039 8
M5059 8
M3039 9
M4049 7
M4049 8
M1115 1
M4049 9
M1619 5
M4049 10
M2029 4
M4049 11
M6099 2
M3039 10
M1115 2
M1115 3
M1115 4
M1619 6
M3039 11
M2029 5
M4049 12
M1619 7
M6099 3
M1619 8
M4049 13
M1619 9
M4049 14
M5059 9
M4049 15

Equipe

Tempo
00:25:39
00:25:40
00:25:59
00:26:12
00:26:07
00:26:34
00:26:57
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:26:52
00:27:11
00:27:14
00:27:46
00:27:48
00:28:42

00:29:22

00:29:04
00:30:13

00:30:32
00:30:37

00:30:55
00:30:55
00:31:33
00:31:55
00:32:11
00:34:07
00:35:25
00:36:55
00:37:16
00:37:55
00:38:00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:36
00:25:37
00:25:46
00:25:48
00:26:02
00:26:30
00:26:44
00:26:44
00:26:44
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:27:14
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:28:35

00:28:44

00:28:51
00:29:56

00:30:14
00:30:17

00:30:42
00:30:43
00:31:07
00:31:48
00:32:01
00:34:04
00:35:16
00:36:50
00:37:07
00:37:49
00:38:00



CIRCUITO UP 4,5K- 9K

Relatério Geral - 4,5K - Masculino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66

67
68

Num.

692
666
709
620
643

722

713

Nome
LUCAS REZENDE LIMA
EVERTON LUIZ DA SILVA
JOSE LAERCIO PAIXAO FONTES FILHO
JOSE ANTONIO SIMENSATTO

PEDRO ALBERTO BITENCOURT
CERQUEIRA

GUILHERME G. SEBBEN

JOAO HENRIQUES S. RIBEIRO

Relatoério emitido em 18/09/2022 as 10:38:22

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.

20
39
69
62

= 2 £ £ £

18

<

15
53

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe
M2029 6

M3039 12

M6099 4

M6099 5

M1619 10

M1115 5

M5059 10

Tempo
00:38:19
00:38:43
00:39:45
00:42:47
00:45:10

00:45:42

00:54:55

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:03
00:38:33
00:39:27
00:42:32
00:44:46

00:45:26

00:54:28



